


KAWASAKI 12 VOLT BATTERY BURNISHER

REF # PART # PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 W4020 Bottle Carrier Adjustment Handle 1
2 W1301 Ignition Switch 1
3 W1302 Ignition Switch Harness 1
4 N-51-2A-C-3.0 (W2606) Regulator 1
5 W2649B 15" Hose Assembly w/ Rego 1
6 W2608 Electric Fuel Lock-off 1
7 W3105 13 Hp Kawasaki Twin Engine 1

W3102 17 Hp Kawasaki Twin Engine
8 W3305 Bonnet Filter 1
9 W3311 Bonnet Cage 1

10 W3306 Bonnet Seal 1
11 K21163-7010 12 Volt Starter 1
12 W3235 13 Hp Kawasaki Manifold 1

W3225 17 Hp Kawasaki Manifold
13 W3260 Muffler 1

W3220 Catalytic Converter 1
14 K920727012 Muffler Clamp 1
15 W1305 Solenoid 12V 1
16 W5021 21" Deck 1

W5024 24" Deck
W5027 27" Deck

17 W1013 Drive Assembly 1
18 W2060 6" Pulley (21") 1

W2075 7.5" Pulley (24")
W2085 8.8" Pulley (27")

19 WB41 41"Belt (21"/24") 1
WB51 51" Belt (27")

20 W2035 3.5" Pulley 1
21 F47913 Key stock 2
22 W4210A Deluxe Wheel Bracket Assembly 2
23 W4210 Deluxe Wheel Bracket 2
24 W4220 Rubber Wheel 6 x 1.5" 2
25 W4221 Axel Kit for W4220 2
26 W4241 Rear Caster 1
27 W1551A 21" Premium Pad Driver 1
28 W1078 5" Flange 1
29 W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
30 W1650 10" Coupler 1
31 W1550 Large Riser 1
32 W1551 Gripper Surface 21" 1
33 ON216 21" Image Beige Pad 1
34 W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1

W1554A 24" Premium Pad Driver 
W1078 5" Flange 1
W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
W1650 10" Coupler 1
W1550 Large Riser 1
W1554 Gripper Surface 24" 1
ON246 24" Image Beige Pad 1
W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1
W1557A 27" Premium Pad Driver 
W1078 5" Flange 1
W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
W1650 10" Coupler 1
W1550 Large Riser 1
W1557 Gripper Surface 27" 1
ON276 27" Image Beige Pad 1
W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1

35 W1101A Fenner Rotary Tensioner (21") 1
W1102A Fenner Rotary Tensioner  (24"/27")

36 SF13RS062526 Spacer (21") 1
SF13RS050090 Spacer (24/27"")

37 W4272 Battery Box 1
38 W4359 Battery 12V (PTX-14BS) 1
39 W4302 Hour Meter 1
40 W2502 Propane Tank 80% Steel 1
41 W4110 Throttle Cable 53" 1
42 W4050 Hand Grip 2
43 W4058 Bottle Carrier 1
44 W4060 T-Handle 1
45 W4363 Battery Connector 1
46 W1306 6.0 Amp 400 Volt Diode 1





KAWASAKI 110 VOLT DC BURNISHER

REF # PART # PART DESCRIPTION QTY
1 W4020 Bottle Carrier Adjustment Handle 1
2 W1309 Kill Switch 1
3 W2649-A 110 V Fuel Hose w/ Swivel 1
4 N00-0125A (W2607) Vaccum Fuel Lock-off 1
5 W2649-B 15" Hose Assembly w/ Rego 1
6 N-51-2A-C-3.0 (W2606) Regulator 1
7 W3100 13 Hp Kawasaki Twin Engine 1

W3101 17 Hp Kawasaki Twin Engine
8 W3305 Bonnet Filter 1
9 W3311 Bonnet Cage 1
10 W3306 Bonnet Seal 1
11 K21163-7012 110 Volt DC Starter 1
12 W3235 13 Hp Kawasaki Manifold 1

W3225 17 Hp Kawasaki Manifold
13 W3260 Muffler 1

W3220 Catalytic Converter 1
14 K920727012 Muffler Clamp 1
15 W5021 21" Deck 1

W5024 24" Deck
W5027 27" Deck

16 W1013 Drive Assembly 1
17 W2060 6" Pulley (21") 1

W2075 7.5" Pulley (24")
W2085 8.8" Pulley (27")

18 WB41 41"Belt (21"/24") 1
WB51 51" Belt (27")

19 W2035 3.5" Pulley 1
20 F47913 Key stock 2
21 W4210A Wheel Bracket Assembly 2
22 W4210 Deluxe Wheel Bracket (5 Hole) 2
23 W4220 Rubber Wheel 6 x 1.5" 2
24 W4221 Axle Kit for W4220 2
25 W4241 Rear Caster 2
26 W1551A 21" Premium Pad Driver 1
27 W1078 5" Flange 1
28 W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
29 W1650 10" Coupler 1
30 W1550 Large Riser 1
31 W1551 Gripper Surface 21" 1
32 ON216 21" Image Beige Pad 1
33 W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1

W1554A 24" Premium Pad Driver 
W1078 5" Flange 1
W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
W1650 10" Coupler 1
W1550 Large Riser 1
W1554 Gripper Surface 24" 1
ON246 24" Image Beige Pad 1
W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1
W1557A 27" Premium Pad Driver 
W1078 5" Flange 1
W1652 1.5" Couple Spacer 6
W1650 10" Coupler 1
W1550 Large Riser 1
W1557 Gripper Surface 27" 1
ON276 27" Image Beige Pad 1
W1501 Pad Driver Center-Lok 3" 1

34 W1101A Fenner Rotary Tensioner (21") 1
W1102A Fenner Rotary Tensioner  (24"/27")

35 SF13RS062526 Spacer (21") 1
SF13RS050090 Spacer (24/27"")

36 W4302 Hour Meter 1
37 W2502 Propane Tank 80% Steel 1
38 W4110 Throttle Cable 53" 1
39 W4058 Bottle Carrier 1
40 W4060 T-Handle 1
41 W4050 Hand Grip 2
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